4
Classic.
TBi Industries GmbH
TBi 150 Expert
► =  Standard equipment
* At the blank, please insert suitable information for torch length or wire diameter, e.g. 3 for 3 m
or 08 for 0.8 mm.
Contact tips

63 Trigger, red, 2 poles 385P021016
64 Trigger, red, 2 poles, long 385P021018
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 0.8 mm
TBi 150 Expert with Euro
central connector
3 m 102P321030
4 m 102P321040
5 m 102P321050
TBi 150 Expert with Euro
central connector
and long trigger
3 m 102P3L1030
4 m 102P3L1040
5 m 102P3L1050
Technical Data
Rating at 60% duty cycle
(10 min. cycle)
- Mixed gas: